2601B-PULSE System SourceMeter®
10μsec Pulser/SMU Instrument
PRODUCT FACTSHEET
2601B-PULSE System SourceMeter® 10μsec Pulser/SMU
Instrument
Features
• Industry leading Source Measure Unit with
PulseMeter™ technology for 10 A @ 10 V, 10

• USB 2.0 port (memory I/O) on front panel for data import/export and system upgrades
Refer to www.tektronix.com for additional product details, complete specifications, application notes, software, videos, product tours.
Ordering Information
2601B-PULSE System SourceMeter®
10 μsec Pulser / SMU
Instrument
Accessories Supplied
2601B-P-INT Interlock/Connector Board
7709-308A Digital I/O Connector
17469460X TSP-Link/Ethernet Cable
2601B-PULSE QuickStart Guide
Test Script Builder Software (www.tektronix.com)
KickStart Startup Software (www.tektronix.com)
LabVIEW and IVI Drivers (www.tektronix.com)
Manual Documentation (www.tektronix.com)
Recommended Accessories
2601B-PULSE-CA1 1.2 meter BNC to BNC 50
Ohm Cables set
2601B-PULSE-CA2 2 independent 3.0 meter
50 ohm BNC to BNC coax
cables used for SHI and
SLO. Required accessory
for the 2601B-PULSE-CA3
cable set.
2601B-PULSE-CA3 3.0 meter 15 Ohm BNC to
BNC cable kit. The 2601B-
PULSE-CA2 option is